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SYMBOL: CX2024 MANUFACTURER: Snap-on

CX2024 - Klucz oczkowy wygiety Flank Drive®, 5/8" - 3/4"

+ Rozmiar: 5/8" - 3/4"
+ Oczko 12-katne
+A:7/8"-17/32"
+C:13/32"-7/16"
+E:7'3/4"
+F:31/16"

272,66 zt (tax excl.)

(335,37 zt (tax incl.))
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https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/32527-cx2024-klucz-oczkowy-wygiety-flank-drive-5-8-3-4.html

FEATURES

Symbol

Rozmiar []
Rozmiar podwajny
L [mm]

Rodzaj

Typ

Opis

27-11-2024

CX2024

5/8"

3/4"

196.85
chromowane
oczkowe wygiete

calowe
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